Pre-Bid/Site Visit: 25-22 ITB ARRC Seattle PIER 15.5 COATING
Invitation to Bid: 25-22-213097
March 31, 2025 at 10:00 AM

Initial Name Company Email Address Phone
Jacob Kern Alaska Railroad Corporation | KernJ@akrr.com 907.265.8727
| Michele Hope Alaska Railroad Corporation | HopeM@akrr.com 907.265.4467
<7~ | Josh Francingues | Associated Underwater Srvc | joshua@ausdiving.com 713.791.3634
Rick Gilbreath Tnemec rick@tnwsolutions.com 206.777.5643
Krista Child Stellar krista@stellarj.com 306.225.7996
Michael Eakin Associated Underwater Srvc | michael@ausdiving.com 206.889.2540
Matt North Coatings Unlimited michael@ausdiving.com 206.482.4889
_ lan Birrell Advanced American Const | ianb@callaac.com 971.269.5100
-7 | Tim Konev ATK Const. tim@atkconstructioninc.com 503.951.3084
James Schmidt Purcell Painting Const. JamesS@purcellpainting.com | 206.450.2478
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Pre-Bid/Site Visit: 25-21 RFQ ARRC Seattle ANODE SEAWALL Repair
Request for Quotes: 25-21-213097
March 31, 2025 at 1:00 PM

Initial Name Company ‘ Email Address Phone
v | Jacob Kern Alaska Railroad Corporation | KernJ@akrr.com 907.265.8727
&\ | Michele Hope Alaska Railroad Corporation | HopeM@akrr.com 907.265.4467
Josh Francingues | Associated Underwater Srvc | joshua@ausdiving.com 713.791.3634
Michael Eakin Associated Underwater Srvc | michael@ausdiving.com 206.889.2540
Matt North Coatings Unlimited michael@ausdiving.com 206.482.4889
lan Birrell Advanced American Const | ianb@callaac.com 971.269.5100
Tim Konev ATK Oo:mﬁ tim@atkconstructioninc.com | 503.951.3084
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